UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

P

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, September 9, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
16-13487-sr Derrick Redd (Debtor) Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion
16-13519-sr Wayne F. Guyer (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon
16-13540-sr Jamilah Perry (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
16-13558-sr Alice Kiiru (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon
16-13667-sr Kimberley M. Pendleton (Debtor)  Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian
16-13680-sr Michael H. Marks (Debtor) Represented By: Alan D. Budman
16-13714-sr Jason R. Sible (Debtor) Represented By: Cory P. Stephenson
Represented By: Thomas Daniel Bielli

16-13737-sr Derek Phillip Walsh (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves

Laura Frances Phaneuf (Debtor)
16-13891-sr Michelle Alcaraz (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen
16-13921-sr John R. Wood (Debtor) Represented By: Teresa Brady
16-13941-sr Elsayed Mahrous (Debtor) Represented By: Julius E. Crawford
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
16-10372-sr Lyndell A. Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer
16-12361-sr Elvera R. Honore (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
16-12752-sr Darlene J. Michigan (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer

John A. Michigan (Debtor)
16-12998-sr Jamison P. Loerch (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer
16-13467-sr Dennis D. Darden (Debtor) Represented By: Michael W. Gallagher
16-13483-sr Delores Williams-Richardson Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid

(Debtor)
16-13531-sr Glenn D. White (Debtor) Represented By: John G. Gray
16-13549-sr Barry Garten (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Gumbel
16-13563-sr Margaret M. Fein (Debtor) Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer
16-13766-sr Rita D Nelson (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer
16-13814-sr Bethanne Theresa Smith (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo

Steven David Smith (Debtor)
16-13839-sr Schlonda Fowler (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/16/2016
05/17/2016
05/18/2016

05/19/2016
05/23/2016
05/23/2016
05/24/2016

05/25/2016

05/31/2016
06/01/2016
06/02/2016

01/20/2016
04/04/2016
04/18/2016

04/28/2016
05/15/2016
05/16/2016

05/18/2016
05/18/2016
05/19/2016
05/25/2016
05/27/2016

05/27/2016



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, September 9, 2016

12:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

16-10504-sr Clarence M Flood (Debtor)
16-11274-sr Miguel A. Rivera (Debtor)
16-11375-sr Theresa A. Minch (Debtor)
16-13463-sr Susan Thomas Fulbright (Debtor)
16-13553-sr Kathleen Owsley (Debtor)
16-13566-sr Evelyn Simmons (Debtor)
16-13640-sr Eric L. Savage (Debtor)
16-13694-sr Kelvin J. Carlisle (Debtor)
16-13707-sr Norman Lofton-El (Debtor)
16-13790-sr Lynzee A. Marks (Debtor)
16-13920-sr Elizabeth F. Sterling (Debtor)
1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

16-10500-sr Michael F. Coates (Debtor)
16-11797-sr Joseph Charles McKnight (Debtor)
16-12294-sr Dante Nicholas Coccia (Debtor)
Margaret A. Coccia (Debtor)
16-12308-sr Alla Kheyfets (Debtor)
16-12410-sr Elaine Helene Gooden (Debtor)
16-12555-sr Bonnie Reynolds (Debtor)
16-12829-sr Jennifer R. Hatton (Debtor)
16-13649-sr Deborah M. Bennett (Debtor)
16-13829-sr Gina M Piermatteo (Debtor)
Salvatore N Piermatteo (Debtor)
16-13835-sr Mildred G Yates (Debtor)
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
16-14702-mdc  James S. Bleacher (Debtor)

16-14895-amc  Thomas R. Arndt (Debtor)
10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
16-14842-elf David Eugene Franklin (Debtor)

16-15220-mdc  Anthony Hernandez (Debtor)
Joy Hernandez (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Allan K. Marshall
Allan K. Marshall
Zachary Perlick
John L. Mcclain
Allan K. Marshall
Zachary Perlick
James D. Moran
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Daniel T. Mcgrory

Demetrius J. Parrish
Timothy P. Walsh
Christian A. Dicicco

Carol B. Mccullough
Jonathan J. Sobel
Paul Gregory Lang
Paul H. Young
Michael D. Sayles
David M. Oftfen

David M. Offen

Chapter 13 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Cynthia E. Reed
Alaine V. Grbach

Joseph L Quinn
Alaine V. Grbach

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/26/2016
02/26/2016
02/29/2016
05/14/2016
05/18/2016
05/19/2016
05/20/2016
05/24/2016
05/24/2016
05/26/2016
06/01/2016

01/26/2016
03/16/2016
04/01/2016

04/01/2016
04/05/2016
04/11/2016
04/20/2016
05/22/2016
05/27/2016

05/27/2016

06/30/2016

07/11/2016

07/07/2016
07/25/2016
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday,

September 9, 2016

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-15211-mdc  Jason M. Cruz (Debtor)
Jennifer A. Cruz (Debtor)

16-15228-elf Richard D. Ulmer (Debtor)
Sandra L. Ulmer (Debtor)

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
16-15278-mdc  Judianne C. Lambert (Debtor)
16-15433-amc  George M Mann (Debtor)

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
16-14797-mdc  Dana M. Stauffer (Debtor)

Robert E. Stauffer (Debtor)
16-15354-mdc  Daniel D. Schnovel (Debtor)

Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow

Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein
Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers

Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Chester County Government Services Ctr.

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-12702-sr David Gregory Pucci (Debtor)

16-14211-amc  Charles Vincent Mattucci (Debtor)
Mary Pearl Mattucci (Debtor)

16-14380-mdc  Judith M McGann (Debtor)

16-14928-elf Michael Thomas Brown (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Matthew L. Conley
Represented By: John W. Craynock

Represented By: Robert J. Lohr
Represented By: John D. Mclaughlin

Chester County Government Services Ctr. Rm 380

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER
12-20834-mdc  Paula M. Axenfeld (Debtor)
Robert R. Axenfeld (Debtor)
16-15315-jkf Kira R. Dodd (Debtor)
16-15459-amc  Kwang Won Lee (Debtor)
16-15564-sr Vincent Richard Range (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman

Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed
Represented By: Hae Yeon Baik
Represented By: Mark Blank

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
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07/25/2016

07/25/2016

07/26/2016
08/01/2016

07/07/2016

07/29/2016

04/15/2016
06/10/2016

06/20/2016
07/12/2016

11/21/2012

07/27/2016
08/01/2016
08/04/2016



STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, September 9, 2016

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-15292-elf
16-15371-sr
16-15408-amc

16-15656-mdc

10:00 A.M.

Marie P. Scutt (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Tao X Nguyen (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella
George L McCaskill (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy
Susana E McCaskill (Debtor)

David M Semanyk (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy

Leisly A Semanyk (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-15053-elf
16-15224-jkf

16-15362-mdc

16-15489-mdc

10:30 A.M.

Sheila Y. Long (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Andrew J Bohinick (Debtor) Represented By: Jay G. Fischer
Elizabeth H Bohinick (Debtor)

Christie L Willard (Debtor) Represented By: Jay G. Fischer
Nancy E Willard (Debtor)

Abigail K. Cardona (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach

Matthew R. Cardona (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-15022-mdc
16-15237-amc
16-15326-sr
16-15488-¢lf

11:00 A.M.

Susann K. Gill (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi
Colleen A. Wisniewski (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi
Sohail A. Shaikh (Debtor) Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo
Leon S. McCreary (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi

Teresa L. McCreary (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-15202-jkf
16-15364-¢lf
16-15472-amc
16-15658-sr

11:30 A.M.

Anthony Austin Wickwire (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons

Craig Ashbaugh (Debtor) Represented By: James V. Monaghan
Ekaterini Massaras (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene J. Malady
Downingtown Municipal Water Represented By: Jay G. Fischer
Authority (Debtor)

Kevin M Baker (Debtor) Represented By: Candice Leigh Marple

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-15034-¢lf
16-15376-jkf
16-15377-mdc
16-15379-mdc

Debra Ann Jeffries (Debtor) Represented By: David B. Spitofsky
Amy Lea Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Kathleen Schouten (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Margaret A. Carboni (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed
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Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/27/2016
07/29/2016
07/29/2016

08/10/2016

07/17/2016
07/25/2016

07/29/2016

08/02/2016

07/15/2016
07/25/2016
07/28/2016
08/02/2016

07/22/2016
07/29/2016
08/01/2016
08/10/2016

07/15/2016
07/29/2016
07/29/2016
07/29/2016
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341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, September 9, 2016

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H KALINER

16-15003-elf Cathleen C Kabakci (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Wilfong Date Filed  07/14/2016

16-15041-amc  Patricia Weeks (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth E. West Date Filed  07/15/2016
Robert Weeks (Debtor)

16-15440-amc¢  Richard A Ruth (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood Date Filed  08/01/2016

Sara M Ruth (Debtor)



